
Team Contact

Burlington Tax Center Hallie Wilson

Kan-Seal Angie Strawder

Lebo Bonnie Vannocker

Waverly Lori Turner

Yates Center Jessica Cummings

Date Time Home Team Away Team Venue

Tue 5/20/2025 6:30 pm Angie Vs. Hallie HS Softball

6:30 pm Lebo Vs. Yates Center Lebo South

Tue 5/27/2025 6:30 pm Yates Center Vs. Waverly YC West

6:30 pm Lebo Vs. Angie Lebo south

Fri 5/30/2025 6:30 pm Hallie Vs. Lebo HS Softball

6:30 pm Waverly Vs. Angie Waverly West

Tue 6/3/2025 6:30 pm Angie Vs. Yates Center HS Softball

6:30 pm Waverly Vs. Hallie Waverly West

Fri 6/6/2025 6:30 pm Lebo Vs. Waverly Lebo South

6:30 pm Hallie Vs. Yates Center HS Softball

Tue 6/10/2025 6:30 pm Hallie Vs. Angie HS Softball

6:30 pm Yates Center Vs. Lebo YC West

Fri 6/13/2025 6:30 pm Waverly Vs. Yates Center Waverly West

6:30 pm Angie Vs. Lebo HS Softball

Tue 6/17/2025 6:30 pm Lebo Vs. Hallie Lebo South

6:30 pm Angie Vs. Waverly HS Softball

Fri 6/20/2025 6:30 pm Yates Center Vs. Angie YC West

6:30 pm Hallie Vs. Waverly HS Softball

Tue 6/24/2025 6:30 pm Waverly Vs. Lebo Waverly West

6:30 pm Yates Center Vs. Hallie YC West

TBD 6:30 pm #1 Vs. #1 TBD

TBD 6:30 pm #2 Vs. #2 TBD

Keep up to date with game cancellations at Rainoutline.com

2025
Neosho Valley

Ponytail Girls East Schedule

League Schedules and rules can be found at www.burlingtonrec.com


